
Class 4 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette

10:30 4 Nicci Owen-Ward 1710406 Meldore Welsh Flyer 1730622A 151 66 65.65 1st

10:36

Class 1 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Score Coll %

10:41 37 Emilie Morton 1036310 Bascote tinker bella 1730381 Team vsto 155.5 69 67.61

10:36 4 Nicci Owen-Ward 1710406 Meldore Welsh Flyer 1730622A On The Rocks 152.5 67 66.3

10:46 38 Jenny Cochrane 1038506 Llangattock Merlyn 1731247A Breakspear Blazers 147.5 65 64.13

10:51

Class 7 RoR Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette

10:51 1 Jackie Sullivan 1035038A Genuine Article (IRE) 1634007A 161.5 70 70.22 1st Q

10:56 2 Sarah Allen 1711177 Barlows Glance 1632622A 150.5 65 65.43 2nd Q

11:01 3 Emma Turner 402309 Jasie Jac 1533569A 147 65 63.91 3rd

11:06

Class 8 RoR Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

11:34 28 Kirstin Mellor 1610721 Grey Missile 1610723 211 75 72.76 1st Q £22

11:55 31 Steph Potter 1711467 FOLLOW THE FACTS 1732264 204 72 70.34 2nd Q £15

12:16 34 Charlotte Bateman 264385 No Panic 1535549 204 71 70.34 3rd

12:02 32 Kirstie Austin 1711165 Cool Alice 1711165 185.5 64 63.97 4th

11:20 1 Emma Turner 402309 Jasie Jac 1533569A 181 64 62.41 5th

11:27 27 Gemma Bartlett 371661 Littleton Zeus 1732458 177.5 61 61.21 6th

11:48 30 Sharon Boulter 1414975 Lilburn 1530362 175 62 60.34

12:09 33 Amanda Mills 402678 Any Destination 1733058A 163.5 59 56.38

Class 9 RoR Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:38 28 Kirstin Mellor 1610721 Grey Missile Ticket 183.5 57 67.96 1st Q £22

13:27 35 Leanne Brooks-Harley 1511083 Dortmund 60682 183 55 67.78 2nd Q £15

12:59 31 Steph Potter 1711467 FOLLOW THE FACTS 1732264 175.5 53 65 3rd

13:34 36 Helen Sanderson 401980 Todlea 58766 175 52 64.81 4th

13:06 32 Kirstie Austin 1711165 Cool Alice Ticket 159.5 47 59.07 5th

13:13 33 Amanda Mills 402678 Baikaline 59740 154 47 57.04 6th

12:52 30 Sharon Boulter 1414975 Lilburn 1530362 140 43 51.85

13:20 34 Charlotte Bateman 264385 No Panic 1535549 ret

Team Quest Intro B S

Associated Novice Test 37(a) S

RING 1 Julia Catling

RING 2 Julia Catling

Associated Prelim Test 17a S

My Quest Intro C S

Associated Intro Test B S



Class 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Score Coll %

12:06 11 Isobel Morton 1611670 Bounty 1532198 Vesto 186 72 71.54

11:42 7 Holly-Ann York 1612174 Harvey 1730081A Sharola Stud Allstars 182 70 70

11:30 5 Millie Guy 1710083 Felix xx1 1730907 Sharola Stud Allstars 176 69 68.46

12:18 14 Sarah Hetherington 1512868 U 1534534 Breakspear Blazers 176.5 68 67.88

12:12 12 Jade Churchman frenchfort prince 1512243 Vesto 176 68 67.69

11:48 8 Abigail Jasmin 1711683 Montague QS 1732697A On the Rocks 174 68 66.92

11:54 9 Tracey Hopkins 1048539 Denzil 1731249A On the Rocks 170.5 66 65.58

12:24 15 Caroline Geary 402054 Romeo XVI 1534106a Breakspear Blazers 170 66 65.38

11:36 6 Nino Cataldo 1710084 Mr P II 1431943A Sharola Stud Allstars 168 64 64.62

12:00 10 Kay Sweetman 1511187 Luckylulu A76298 On the Rocks 164 63 63.08

12:30

Class 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Score Coll %

12:52 17 Ann Housden 121177 Hawes Water Egnatious 121177 Vesto 163 43.5 70.87

12:45 16 Sarah Cataldo 402949 Mr P II 1431943A Sharola Stud Allstars 153 39.5 66.52

12:59 18 Christina Coltrini-Magowan 1512153 Stevie Blue 1532956a Breakspear Blazers 144.5 39 62.83

13:06

Class 5 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette Voucher

13:15 20 Elizabeth Turner 1410439 Poker Face II 1530756A 190.5 71 70.56 1st yes

13:08 19 Therese Welford 1612885 Razzle-dazzle 1635147 176.5 65 65.37 2nd

13:22 21 Dee Sharpey 1511219 Tomosson Rebel 1531586A 176 66 65.18 3rd

13:43 40 Pauline Stacey 1049087 Real Ambition 1630731 175.5 64 65 4th

13:36 39 Krista Baskerville 1710918 Lux Kenmac lad 1731745A 169.5 64 62.78 5th

13:29 22 Jenna Zan 1510861 Kansas II 1531052A 169.5 64 62.77 6th

13:50

Class 6 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette

14:14 25 Elizabeth Turner 1410439 Poker Face II 1530756A 164 55 68.33 1st

14:07 24 Jane Spencer-Jones 220361 Egebjerggards Minuet 1632663 155.5 52 64.79 2nd

14:21 26 Therese Welford 1612885 Geelong Coevalda 1635146 155 52 64.58 3rd

14:00 23 Sally Allen 1512161 Flypast WHite Gold 1533022a 146.5 50 61.04 4th

14:28

My Quest Novice Test 28 S

Team Quest Prelim Test 13 S

My Quest Prelim Test 12 S

Team Quest Novice Test 24 S

RING 1 Carolyn Alston



Class Notes Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Test Score Coll %

Breakspear Blazers Sarah Hetherington 1512868 U 1534534 Prelim 13 176.5 68 67.88 197.39 4th

Breakspear Blazers Caroline Geary 402054 Romeo XVI 1534106a Prelim 13 170 66 65.38

Breakspear Blazers Jenny Cochrane 1038506 Llangattock Merlyn 1731247A Intro B 147.5 65 64.13

Breakspear BlazersChristina Coltrini-Magowan1512153 Stevie Blue 1532956a Novice 24 144.5 39 62.83

On the Rocks Abigail Jasmin 1711683 Montague QS 1732697A Prelim 13 174 68 66.92 198.8 3rd

On The Rocks Nicci Owen-Ward 1710406 Meldore Welsh Flyer 1730622A Intro B 152.5 67 66.3

On the Rocks Tracey Hopkins 1048539 Denzil 1731249A Prelim 13 170.5 66 65.58

On the Rocks Kay Sweetman 1511187 Luckylulu A76298 Prelim 13 164 63 63.08

Sharola Stud Allstars Holly-Ann York 1612174 Harvey 1730081A Prelim 13 182 70 70 204.98 2nd

Sharola Stud Allstars Millie Guy 1710083 Felix xx1 1730907 Prelim 13 176 69 68.46

Sharola Stud Allstars Sarah Cataldo 402949 Mr P II 1431943A Novice 24 153 39.5 66.52

Sharola Stud Allstars Nino Cataldo 1710084 Mr P II 1431943A Prelim 13 168 64 64.62

Vesto Isobel Morton 1611670 Bounty 1532198 Prelim 13 186 72 71.54 210.1 1st

Vesto Ann Housden 121177 Hawes Water Egnatious 121177 Novice 24 163 43.5 70.87

Vesto Jade Churchman frenchfort prince 1512243 Prelim 13 176 68 67.69

Vesto Emilie Morton 1036310 Bascote tinker bella 1730381 Intro B 155.5 69 67.61


